Excellent/Master l Cindy Tilly

Master Preferred

4002 Lil
4004 Magic
4001 Pictsie

Master Preferred

8001 Piper

Master

8002 Bernie
8005 Fi
8003 Michelle

Excellent

8004 Bertie

04 inch

Australian Terrier
Norwich Terrier

Lancashire Heeler

08 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

08 inch

Russell Terrier
Norwich Terrier

Papillon

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Course Yardage:

Devorah Sperber

Patty Fornelli

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Course Yardage:

Dorothy Fujimura

Course Yardage:

Vicke Casey
Patty Fornelli
Julie Cromwell

Course Yardage:

Diane Washburn

American Bloodhound Club
Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

167 Course Time: 77
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH
0:46:21 100 1st L] 30
0:69:35 100 2nd L] 7
0:69:90 NO L O

167 course Time: 72
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH
0:42:11 100 1st L1 29

167 Course Time: 72
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH
0:43:46 100 1st L1 28
0:56:28 NO L O
0:67:26 NO [ O O

167 course Time: 72
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:50:94 NO L 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS I

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 1 0



Excellent/Master l Cindy Tilly

Master Preferred

12001 Lacy
12006 Willie

Master

12011 Christy
12004 Bullet
12007 Laika
12005 Jelly
12002 Fiona
12010 Mazie

Excellent

12003 Violet

Course Yardage:

12 inch

English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein

Smooth Fox Terrier Ann H Collins

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog Dorothy Fujimura

Danish-Swedish Farmdog Deborah Ogg
English Cocker Spaniel Monica DuClaud
Beagle Sharon Harper
Parson Russell Terrier Yukari Nishimura
Miniature American Shepherd Diane Keitz
Course Yardage:

12 inch

Rat Terrier Vickey Meyer

American Bloodhound Club
Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

171 Course Time: 70
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:58:81 100 st L 11 O 0 O O O O
0:64:08 NQ [ O o 1 0 0 0 O
167 Course Time: 67
FAUL TS |
Time SCOre Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:36:84 100 st LD 30 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:38:82 100 2nd ] 28 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:45:48 100 3rd b 2 O 0 O O O O
0:53:02 100 4th ] 13 O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ [ O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:46:23 NO [ 1 O O 2 1 0 0 O
167 course Time: 67
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
No Time NQ L O O 0 0O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Cindy Tilly

Master Preferred

16007
16011
16001
16010
16003
16016
16017
16015
16008
16006
16013

Master

16021
16005
16023
16028
16018
16012
16014
16022
16020
16004

Jo-Z
Dash
Glimmer
Lennon
Muffy
Jake
Divi
Bonny
Quince
Bae

Lucy

Buffy
Rubie
Bradie
Kirk
Ladybug
Theo
Colt
Yoshio
Wabi Sabi
Opie

16 inch

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Bergamasco

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

English Springer Spaniel

16 inch

Course Yardage:

Kerry Levin

Joy Mueller
Kevin Anderson
Patti Kostakis
Nicole Kure
Sherry Kritzer
Mary Roseberry
Kelly Boyer
Tammy Damon
Sarah Wright
Kristeen Klein

Course Yardage:

Miniature American Shepherd Linda Ng

Australian Cattle Dog

Joni Sampson

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna J. Wade

Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel

Shiba Inu

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Cocker Spaniel

Channan Fosty

Laurie Raz-Astrakhan

Deborah Ong
Celeste Dwyer
Peter Chuck
Judy A Estebez

Gloria Rogan

American Bloodhound Club
Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

175 Course Time: 66

FAULTS l

Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:39:32 100 st LD 26 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:48:20 100 2nd a7 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:55:61 100 3rd 110 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:61:16 100 qth [ O 4 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:63:78 100 O o 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L Lo O 0 0 O 0 O
0:44:68 NQ LI O o 1 1 0 0 O
0:45:38 NO L O o 0 1 0 1 0
0:60:61 NQ [ Lo o 1 0 0 1 o0
0:60:78 NOQ L O O 1 0 0 0 O
0:74:55 NQ LI O 24 1 0 0 1 o0

171  course Time: 65

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:41:60 100 st LD 23 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:41:77 100 2nd L) L) 23 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:50:46 100 3d LT 14 o 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:45:47 NQ L O O 0 1 0 0 0
0:47:58 NO U 0o o 0 0 1 0 O
0:49:06 NQ LI O O 0 0 0 1 O
0:50:09 NQ LI O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:53:73 NO U L O O 1 0 0 0 0
0:57:23 NQ [ Lo O 0 1 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Cindy Tilly

Master

20015
20005
20012
20018

Master

20052
20031
20032
20010
20007
20021
20002
20027
20026
20016
20013
20028
20025
20030
20004
20008
20024
20029

Preferred

Kamdyn
Rocky
Bella

Beamish

Savvy
Slider
Lindy
Tucker
Rosie
Haiku
Tucson
Revelation
Louis
Carly
Shine
Shay
Mossy
Quinn
TiVo
Uma
Five
Tate

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Labrador Retriever
Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Kelley McNair
Mary Moore
Christine Wedel

Samantha Dillard

Course Yardage:

Annette Thomason
Tracy Mays
Jessica Hecock
Larry Rich

Leslie Lava
Suzanne Bria
Celeste Barker
Nancy Ross

Pin Pin Wong
Karen Johnson
Julia O'Rourke
Sharon Kennedy
Edwina Ryska
Mary Roseberry
Cindy Macklin
Sarah Wright
Kelly Boyer

Elena Dillon

American Bloodhound Club
Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

175 Course Time: 70

FAULTS l

Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:43:05 100 st LD 26 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:62:02 100 2nd [ [ 7 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:55:04 NQ [ Lo O 2 2 0 2 0
0:56:38 NQ LI O O 1 0 0 0 O

175  course Time: 61

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:32:25 100 1st ] 28 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:34:05 100 2nd 1 26 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:38:33 100 3rd 22 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:45:50 100 g4th LI LT 15 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:48:15 100 L 12 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:52:76 100 Lo 8 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:54:76 100 [ 6 O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT L O O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT ! Lo o 0 0 O 0 O
0:37:97 NQ [ Lo o 1 0 0 0 O
0:38:90 NQ [ Lo o 1 1 0 1 o0
0:39:23 NQ L O o 1 1 0 1 0
0:42:35 NOQ L O o 0 0 0 1 O
0:44:31 NQ LI O O 0 0 0 1 O
0:45:69 NQ LI O 0o 2 1 0 1 O
0:46:74 NO L L O 0O 2 2 0 2 0
0:53:26 NQ [ Lo o 1 2 0 2 0
0:55:34 NQ LI O o 1 1 0 1 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Cindy Tilly

Excellent Preferred

20003 McKenzee
20014 Rico

Excellent

20019 Sonoma
20011 Fae
20006 Roux
20036 Shaylee

Master

24004 Punch
24001 Goldi
24003 Solo
24006 Rockelle

20 inch

Weimaraner

Flat-Coated Retriever

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Shiffra Steele

Stacie Jo Enriquez

Course Yardage:

Patrick Moran
Keni Meyer
Jessica Hecock
Cynthia A Hult

Course Yardage:

Edwina Ryska
Chris Christopher
Julia O'Rourke
Chris Christopher

American Bloodhound Club
Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

175 Course Time: 70
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
No Time NOQ L O O 0 0 O 0 O
175 Course Time: 61
FAUL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:38:45 100 1st L1 [ O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:85 NO [ 1 O O 2 1 0 1 0
0:47:82 NOQ L O o 2 1 0 1 o0
175 Course Time: 65
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:41:00 100 1st L1 24 O 0 O O 0 O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ L O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:41:40 NO L O O 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Cindy Tilly

Premier Preferred

4005 Druid

Premier

12011 Christy
12007 Laika
12004 Bullet
12002 Fiona

Premier

16028 Kirk
16012 Theo

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Danish-Swedish Farmdog

Parson Russell Terrier

16 inch

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

American Bloodhound Club
Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS I

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E

Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:53:43 NO L] . 0 1 1 0 2 0

FAULTS I

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

Dorothy Fujimura 0:37:91 100 1st [ O 0 0 O 0 O

Monica DuClaud 0:47:92 100 ond [ L] O 0 0 0 0 O

Deborah Ogg 0:40:95 NQ [ Lo 0O 0 1 0 0 0O

Yukari Nishimura 0:46:96 NQ LI O O 0 1 0 0 O

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

Channan Fosty ABSENT | OO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Deborah Ong 0:45:09 NQ LI O O 0 1 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



_ American Bloodhound Club
Premier l Cindy Tilly Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Premier Preferred 20 inch

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20015 Kamdyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair No Time NO L[ 1 0 0O 0 O O 0 0

Premier 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20052 Savvy Border Collie Annette Thomason 0:33:69 100 1st [] 0 0 0 0 0 0

20007 Rosie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Lava 0:49:35 100 2nd [] 0 0 0 0 0 0

20026 Louis Portuguese Water Dog Pin Pin Wong ABSENT LJ L] [ O O O O 0 o0

20011 Fae Border Collie Keni Meyer ABSENT ! 1 O O O O 0O 0 o0

20030 Quinn Labrador Retriever Mary Roseberry No Time NO [] L] [ 0 0 0 0 0 0

20028 Shay Border Collie Sharon Kennedy 0:37:76 NO [ O o 0 0 1 0 1 0

20045 Roo Ru Border Collie Matthew Geer 0:41:79 NO [ . o 1 1 0 0 O

20004 TiVo Border Collie Cindy Macklin 0:43:03 NO [ L] [ o 1 1 0 2 0

20010 Tucker All American Dog/Mixed Bree Larry Rich 0:48:02 NO U] (][] 0 0 0 0 1 0

20019 Sonoma Border Collie Patrick Moran 0:48:22 NO L ][] o 1 0 0 2 0

Premier 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

24003 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke 0:52:17 100 st L] O 0 0 0 0 O

24001 Goldi Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher ABSENT U] (][] 0 0 0 0 0 0

24008 Wink Belgian Tervuren Stacy Campbell 0:43:83 NO L ][] O 0 2 0 0 0

24006 Rockelle Doberman Pinscher Chris Christopher 0:44:62 NO U] L] [ 0 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Cindy Tilly

Open

12012 Bizzy

Open Preferred

16024 Ripley

Open Preferred

20039 Windi
20038 Meadow
20040 Kaydyn
20035 Amy G

Open

20033 Kai
20041 Kaelyn
20037 Alfonso

Open

24008 Wink

12 inch

Border Terrier

16 inch

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier

20 inch

Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever

Weimaraner

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

24 inch

Belgian Tervuren

Course Yardage:

Jennifer Julander

Course Yardage:

Course Yardage:

Debbie Gross & Cindy

Shiffra Steele
Kelley McNair
Debbie Gross

Course Yardage:

Kerry Levin
Jenn Hunt
Sue Petterson

Course Yardage:

Stacy Campbell

Mary Beth Davis

American Bloodhound Club

Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

144 Course Time: 66
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:52:55 100 1st L) [
148 course Time: 66
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:61:42 NO LI 0 O
148  course Time: 68
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:54:65 920 1st L) [
ABSENT L O
0:43:95 NO LI O O
0:55:40 NO L O
148 Course Time: 61
Time Score ©Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:33:26 NO L O O
0:45:77 NO L 0 O
0:70:17 NO [ O O
148 Course Time: 63
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:33:39 100 1st L LI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 2 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 1 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 1 0

0 4 0 0 1 0
FAULTS I

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 1 0

0 2 0 0 1 0

18 4 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0



_ American Bloodhound Club
Novice l Cindy Tilly Saturday, March 09, 2019 - Standard Class Scores

Course Yardage: 133 course Time: 82
Novice Preferred 04 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
4006 Chip Norwich Terrier Maris Purvins 0:62:67 NO [] O o 0 1 0 0 2 0
Course Yardage: 136 course Time: 73
Novice Preferred 12 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Timée R W T F E
12013 Archie Pulik Cathy Pronzini 0:74:26 89 st L1 [ 1 2 0 0 0 O
Course Yardage: 139  course Time: 72
Novice Preferred 16 inch FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
16025 Lucy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Christine Wedel 0:50:12 95 1st L [ 0 0 0 1 0 0
Course Yardage: 139 course Time: 67
Novice B 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
20043 Takoda Border Collie Devorah Sperber 0:29:91 100 st [ [ O 0 0 0 0 O
20045 Roo Ru Border Collie Matthew Geer 0:36:79 95 ond L) OJ o 0 0 1 0 O
20047 Ze'ev Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Judy Estebez ABSENT | OO 0 0 0 0 0 0
20042 Churchill Golden Retriever Valerie Cabhill 0:41:42 NO [] O 0 0 0 0 1 0
20046 Bindi Border Collie Heidi Hemstalk 0:80:24 NQ [ L O 3 3 0 0 1 o0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



